
 

 

   
Utah District Office Directory 

125 State Street, Room #2229 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84138 

 
Telephone: 801-524-3209 

Fax: 801-524-4160 
Utah District Office Website 

Utah Office Email 
 

Title Name Phone Fax Email 
District 
Director 

Marla Trollan 385-218-1995 
801-524-3200 

202-481-4698 Marla.Trollan@sba.gov  

Deputy 
District 
Director 

Donald MacMillan 202-941-8002 
801-524-3226 

202-481-5975 Donald.MacMillan@sba.gov 

Administrative 
Officer 

Cheryl Richens 202-941-8053 
801-524-3219 

202-481-0758 Cheryl.Richens@sba.gov 

Lender 
Relations 
Specialist 

Heather Johnson 202-657-9722 
801-524-3210 

 Heather.Johnson@sba.gov 

 

Marketing and 
Outreach 
Specialist 

Jackie Hobson 435-632-0355  Jackie.Hobson@sba.gov 

Business 
Opportunity 
Specialist 

Scott Carlson 801-657-1371  Scott.Carlson@sba.gov 

District 
Council  

John Gygi 801-524-3205 
801-889-6170 

 John.Gygi@sba.gov 
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